300225101643000.pC

24F00177 - CONVERGENCE >z=_
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM — Basic
Infrastructure Progrom (BIP) — BIP —
Flood Mitigation Structures protecting]
Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/
Fucilities ~ Construction of Flood]
Control Fucility along Alawihao Access
Rood, Phase 2, Borangoy Aluwihao
Doet, Comoarines  Norte, Brgy.
Alawihao, Daet, Camarines Norte (2nd|
Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public Bidding}

27/05/2024

6/7-13/2024

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

7/4/2024

7/16/2024

8/9/2024

8/21/2024

8/27/2024

9/4/2024

194D

9/10/2024

FY 2024 GAA

49,499.998.58

194

48,000,581.82

(0A/
NACAP(2}
JCCWi

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

194 (D

300225101644000.PC

24F00178 - CONVERGENCE AND]
SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM — Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP ~|
Flood Mitigation Structures profecting
Mojor/ Strategic Public Buildings/
Facilities — Construction of Flood]
Control Fucility along Alawihao Access
Road, Phase 3, Borangay Alawihao
Daet, Camarines  Norte,  Brgy.
Alawihao, Daet, Camarines Norte (2nd}
Legislative District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEO

No

Pyblic Bidding

27/05/2024

6/7-13/2024

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

27/06/2024

7/4/2024

7/16/2024

8/9/2024

8/21/2024

8/27/2024

9/4/2024

194 (D

9/10/2024

FY 2024 GAA

49,499,997.90

194

48,010,765.68

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

14/06/2024

27/06/2024

77/06/2024

6/28-7/4/2024

7/5-16/2024

194 (D

24F00179 - Convergence ond Speciol}
Support Progrum (CSSP) — Basic
Infrastructore Progrom (BIP) — Mulii-
Purpose Buildings / Facilities to
support Social Services — Construttion
of Multi-Purpose Building (Senior|
Citizens Center), Barangay Mogang,
Duet, Comarines Norte, Daet,

Comarines Norte (Znd Legislutive
District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEG

NO

Public Bidding

29/12/2023

1/5-11/24

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

01/02/2024

FY 2024 GAA

6,930,000.00

oA/
NACAP(Z)
[CCWi

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

1/21-2/1/23

2/2-13/23

CANCELUED/ 1/28/2023 “THE
PHYSICAL & ECOROMIC
CONDITIONS HAVE SIGNIFICARLY
CRANGED SD AS TO RENDER
THEPROKCT NO LONGER
ECONDMICALLY, VINARCIALLY DRY
TECHHICALLY FEASIBLE, AS
DETERMINED 8Y THE END-USER
oM

300226109888000.PC

24F00180 - Convergence and Special
Support Program ((SSP) ~ Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — Multi-
Purpose Buildings / Facilities to
support Social Services — Consiruction]
of Multi-Purpose Building (Senior
(itizens Center), Sun Lorenzo Ruiz,
Camarines Norte, San Lorenzo Ruiz,

Camarines Norte (Ind Legislative
District)

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DEQ

NO

Pyblic Bidding

29/12/2023

1/5-11/24

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

01/02/2024

FY 2024 GAA

6,435,000.00

WA/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

12/01/2024

26/01/2024

26/01/2024

1/21-21/23

2/2-13/23

CANCELLED 1/28/2023 "THE
PHIYSICAL & ECONOMC

COMDIIONS KAVE SIGNIFICALLY

CHANGED SO AS TO RENDER
THEPRDIECT HO LONGER

ECONORICALLY, VINANCIALLY O
TECHNICALLY FEASIBLE, AS

DETERMINED BY THE END-USER

[l




