			(
300226109888000.PC		300225101644000.PC	300225101643000.PC
	24F001: Support Infrastr Purpose support of Mu Citizens Daet, Camarit		,-
24f00180 - Convergence and Special Support Program (CSSP) — Busic Infrastructure Program (BIP) — Multi-Purpose Buildings / Facilities to support Social Services — Construction of Multi-Purpose Building (Senior Citizens Center), San Lorenzo Ruiz, Camarines Norte, San Lorenzo Ruiz, Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative	24F00179 - Convergence and Special Support Program (CSSP) — Basic Infrastructure Program (BIP) — Multi-Purpose Buildings / Facilities to support Social Services — Construction of Multi-Purpose Building (Senior Citizens Center), Barangay Magang, Daet, Camarines Norte, Daet, Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative District)	24F00178 - CONVERGENCE AND SPECIAL SUPPORT PROGRAM — Basic Infrastructure Program (BIP) — BIP — Flood Mitigation Structures protecting Major/ Strategic Public Buildings/Facilities — Construction of Flood Control Facility along Alawihao Access Road, Phase 3, Barangay Alawihao Daet, Camarines Norte, Brgy. Alawihao, Daet, Camarines Norte (2nd Legislative District)	
jence and Sp (CSSP) — am (BIP) — I / Facilitie: i.es — Constru Building (S Building (S In Lorenzo (2nd Legis!	ence and Sp (CSSP) — am (BIP) — I / Facilitie: / Facilitie: es — Constru Building (Sarangay May Norte, Norte, (2nd Legis!	CONVERGENCE RT PROGRAM — rogram (BIP) — E Structures prote jic Public Build onstruction of   along Alawihao A along Alawihao A along Alawihao A , Barangey Alaw ines Norte, (amarines Norte	CONVERGENCE RT PROGRAM — Frogram (BIP) — I Structures prote I Structures prote I Struction of Glong Alawihao A J Barangay Alaw
ecial Basic Aulti- s to crition CAM. NORTE enior SUB-DEO Ruiz, Ruiz, ative	ecial Basic Aulti- s to CAM. NORTE crition CAM. NORTE enior SUB-DEO gang, Daet, ative	AND Basic BIP — ecting dings/ CAM. NORTE Flood SUB-DEO Access wiheo Brgy. e (2nd	AND Basic Basic BIP — ecting dings/ CAM. NORTE Flood SUB-DEO vihao Brgy. e (2nd
O RTE	RTE NO	RTE No	RTE No
Public Bidding	Public Bidding	Public Bidding	Public Bidding
29/12/2023	29/12/2023	27/05/2024	27/05/2024
1/5-11/24	1/5-11/24	6/7-13/2024	6/7-13/2024
12/01/2024	12/01/2024	14/06/2024	14/06/2024
4 26/01/2024	4 26/01/2024	4 27/06/2024	4 27/06/2024
024 26/01/2024	024 26/01/2024	27/06/2024	024 27/06/2024
		2024	7024
01/02/2024	01/02/2024	7/4/2024	7/4/2024
		7/16/2024	7/16/2024
		8/9/2024	8/9/2024
		8/21/2024	8/21/2024
		8/27/2024	8/27/2024
	-	9/4/2024	9/4/2024
		194 CD	194 CD
		9/10/2024	9/10/2024
FY 2024 GAA	FY 2024 GAA	FY 2024 GAA	FY 2024 GAA
6,435,000.00	6,930,000.00	49,499,997.90	49,499,998.58
		194	194
		48,010,765.68	48,000,581.82
),(t Nat) CD	00)	/ct Nac' Co	)/co Nac. CO
COA / NACAP(2) 12/0 /CCWi	COA / NACAP(2) 12/0 /CCWI	COA / NACAP(2) 14/0 /CCWii	COA / NACAP(2) 14/0 /CCWi
12/01/2024 2	12/01/2024 2	14/06/2024 2	14/06/2024 2
26/01/2024	26/01/2024 2	27/06/2024 2	27/06/2024 2
26/01/2024	26/01/2024	27/06/2024	27/06/2024
1/27-2/1/23	1/27-2/1/23		6/28-7/4/2024
23 2/2-13/23	23 2/2-13/23	6/28-7/4/2024 7/5-16/2024	024 7/5-16/2024
23	23	194 CD	194 CD
		-	_